

CS DJ 320/23
VAIBHAV GUPTA VS. PALLAVI GUPTA

05.10.2024

Present: Sh. Babban, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Kamal Gupta, counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of plaintiff. Same
be taken on record.

Counsel for plaintiff seeks adjournment for
addressing arguments on an application u/o 7 rule 11 CPC.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 01.03.2025 for arguments and
disposal of said application.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/05.10.2024