

3 CS DJ 320/23 VAIBHAV GUPTA Vs. PALLAVI GUPTA

19.03.2026

Present : Sh. Manish Sindhwani, Counsel for the plaintiff.
PW1/plaintiff in person.
Ms. Kriti Arora, counsel for the defendant.

PW1 examined in chief and partly cross-examined.

Remaining cross-examination is deferred.

To come up for PE on **18.07.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 19.03.2026(jd)